TORNEIG EXPRESS INTERSA LABS - ESENTIAL AROMS

Date/venue

12/27/25,12:00 PM
PISTA17

12/27/25,12:00 PM
PISTA15

12/27/25,12:30 PM
PISTA7

12/27/25,1:00 PM
PISTA3

12/27/25,1:30 PM
PISTA15

12/27/25,1:30 PM
PISTAS

Calendar: 4A MIXTE / Grupo F

Home

Ricard Brufau
Jordina Brufau

Sebas Mothe
Cristina Santos Tarroja

Coté Ayala Torres
Alvaro Sdnchez Ayala

Sergi Martinez Mird
Elisabeth Ensefiat Puig-Gros

Coté Ayala Torres
Alvaro Sdnchez Ayala

Ricard Brufau
Jordina Brufau

1/1

Result

12-3

-1

2-8

0-6

6-0

8-4

Away team

Coté Ayala Torres
Alvaro Sdnchez Ayala

Sergi Martinez Miré
Elisabeth Ensefiat Puig-Gros

Sebas Mothe
Cristina Santos Tarroja

Ricard Brufau
Jordina Brufau

Sergi Martinez Miré
Elisabeth Ensefat Puig-Gros

Sebas Mothe
Cristina Santos Tarroja
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